FLOOR DIFFUSERS  AK700  - P1
FLOOR GRILLE WITH ALUMINIUM
BARS
Variatiations AK700  AK720
AK700
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2016

Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2016
INTERMEDIATE PIECE AND END PIECE
HOW TO ORDER CORNER PIECE, H = 200 MM
Standard inner size corner
0: 0° defl.
2: 15° defl.
C: corner section 0° deflection or 15° inwards
D: corner section 0° deflection or 15° outwards
The corner sections are being manufactured in one
piece with an inner dimension of 300 x 300 mm
nominal (see drawing).
The corner sections are standard 90°.
H
30
0
300
AK720C
A K 7 0 0 C - 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0
H
 AK700  AK720
FLOOR GRILLE WITH ALUMINIUM BARS
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2016
FLOOR DIFFUSERS   AK700   - P5
ORDER CODE
0: deflection 0°
2: deflection 15°
0: without damper
7: with damper (GT007)
9: with damper for heights 38, 50 and 63 mm (GT009)
-: grille in one piece
E: end piece
M: intermediate piece
L: left end piece (for deflection 15°)*
R: right end piece (for deflection 15°)*
C: corner piece, deflection 0° or deflection 15° to the inside
D: corner piece, deflection 0° or deflection 15° to the outside
C: only core, without frame
K: frame width 20 mm, straight, friction spring fixing (without mounting frame GR001)
* NOTE: L(left) and R(right) are determined by looking at the face of the grille with the bars having a downward deflection
A K 7 0 7 - - 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0
L H
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2016
NOTES